TEAM SCORES

Varsity

Geneseo Varsity 2nd 109.9
Southwest Varisity  1st 127.6
JV

Southwest JV 2nd 58.7

Geneseo JF 1st 77.55



Master 01/03/25

Floor Bars Vault Beam
Geneseo Varsity
Geneseo Varsity 6.8 4.3 7.55 6
Geneseo Varsity 7 5.2 7.6 6.6
Geneseo Varsity 7.5 6.8 7.65 7
Geneseo Varsity 7.55 7.1 8.15 71
Southwestern Varsity
Southwestern Varsity 7.9 7.2 7.7 6.7
Southwestern Varsity 8.6 7.55 8 7.95
Southwestern Varsity 8.65 7.6 8.05 8.1
Southwestern Varsity 8.75 8 8.25 8.6
Southwestern JV 7.05 5.75 8.05 7.25
Southwestern JV 8.15 71 7.95 7.4
Geneseo JV 5.1 6.1 3.6
Geneseo JV 5.3 2.35 6.2 4.1
Geneseo JV 6.6 2.65 7.3 5
Geneseo JV 4.1 8.15 5.7
Geneseo JV 5.3
Geneseo JV
Geneseo JV
Geneseo JV

Geneseo JV



109.9

127.6

58.7

77.55



Master 01/03/25

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern

Southwestern
Southwestern

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JV
JVv
JV

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

JV
JVv

Olivia Yost
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Keely Roberts

Cora Gorman

Clara Huddleston

Ali Boone

Emma Vandeveer
Keira Disterhoft
Ainsleigh Misfeldt
Elena Anderson
Luise Jacobi
Brookly Selinowski
Jordan Thomas
Allie Boone

Nerisa Gomez
Shelby Fuerstenberg
Riley Leuerke-Hosch
Piper DePauw
Destiny Furlong

Madi Welacha
Lola Descamps

6.7
7
7.5
6.8
7.55

5.1
6.6
5.3

6.75
8.75
7.9
8.6
8.65

7.05
8.15

3.6
52
7.1
43
6.8

2.65
2.35

4.1

2.25
5.3

6.8
7.6
7.2
7.55

5.75
7.1

7.4
7.65
7.6
7.55
8.15
8.15
6.1

6.2
7.3

7.7

8.05

8.25

8.05
7.95

5.5
6
7
6.6
7.1

5.7
3.6
5

4.1

6.2
7.95
6.7
8.1
8.6

7.25
7.4

All Around

23.2
25.85
20.2
25.25
29.6

13.85
3.6
18.85
8.95
9.4
10.3
7.3
2.25
5.3

27.45
32.7
30.25
239
33.05

281
30.6



ALL AROUND

Varsity All Around Floor Bars Vault Beam
Geneseo Varsity 9th Olivia Yost 23.2 6.7 3.6 7.4 5.5
Geneseo Varsity 8th Cora Gorman 25.25 6.8 4.3 7.55 6.6
Geneseo Varsity 7th Anastasia Pitsoulakis 25.85 7 5.2 7.65 6
Southwestern Varsity 6th Nerisa Gomez 27.45 6.75 6.8 7.7 6.2
Geneseo Varsity 5th Keely Roberts 29.2 7.5 71 7.6 7
Geneseo Varsity 4th Clara Huddleston 29.6 7.55 6.8 8.15 71
Southwestern Varsity 3rd Riley Leuerke-Hosch 30.25 7.9 7.6 8.05 6.7
Southwestern Varsity 2nd Shelby Fuerstenberg 32.7 8.75 8 8 7.95
Southwestern Varsity 1st Destiny Furlong 33.05 8.65 7.55 8.25 8.6
JV

Geneseo JV 3rd Keira Disterhoft 18.85 5.1 2.65 6.1 5
Southwestern JV 2nd Madi Welacha 28.1 7.05 5.75 8.05 7.25

Southwestern JV 1st Lola Descamps 30.6 8.15 71 7.95 7.4



VAULT
Varsity

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Geneseo
Southwestern

JV

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Southwestern
Southwestern
Geneseo

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

JV
JV
JV
JVv
JV
JV

9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Olivia Yost

Cora Gorman

Keely Roberts
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Nerisa Gomez
Shelby Fuerstenberg
Riley Leuerke-Hosch
Clara Huddleston
Destiny Furlong

Keira Disterhoft
Luise Jacobi
Brookly Selinowski
Lola Descamps
Madi Welacha

Ali Boone

7.4
7.95
7.6
7.65
7.7

8.05
8.15
8.25

6.1
6.2
7.3
7.95
8.05
8.15






BARS
Varsity

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Southwestern
Geneseo
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern

JV

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Southwestern
Southwestern

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

JV
JV
JV
JV
JV
JV
JV

10th
9th
8th
T-6th
T-6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

7th
6th
51
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Olivia Yost

Cora Gorman
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Clara Huddleston
Nerisa Gomez

Keely Roberts

Piper DePauw
Destiny Furlong
Riley Leuerke-Hosch
Shelby Fuerstenberg

Jordan Thomas
Ainsleigh Misfeldt
Keira Disterhoft
Luise Jacobi

Allie Boone

Madi Welacha
Lola Descamps

3.6
4.3
5.2
6.8
6.8
7.1
7.2
7.55
7.6

2.25
2.35
2.65
4.1
5.3
5.75
7.1






BEAM
Varsity

Geneseo
Geneseo
Southwestern
Geneseo
Southwestern
Geneseo
Geneseo
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern

JV

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Southwestern
Southwestern

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

JV
JV
JV
JV
JV
JV

10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Olivia Yost
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Nerisa Gomez

Cora Gorman

Riley Leuerke-Hosch
Keely Roberts

Clara Huddleston
Shelby Fuerstenberg
Piper DePauw
Destiny Furlong

Emma Vandeveer
Elena Anderson
Keira Disterhoft
Ali Boone

Madi Welacha
Lola Descamps

9.5

6.2
6.6
6.7

7.1
7.95
8.1
8.6

3.6
4.1

5.7
7.25
7.4



FLOOR
Varsity

Geneseo
Southwestern
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern

JV

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Southwestern
Southwestern

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

JV
JV
JV
JV
JV

10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Olivia Yost

Nerisa Gomez

Cora Gorman
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Keely Roberts

Clara Huddleston
Riley Leuerke-Hosch
Piper DePauw
Destiny Furlong
Shelby Fuerstenberg

Keira Disterhoft
Elena Anderson
Ainsleigh Misfeldt
Madi Welacha
Lola Descamps

6.7
6.75
6.8

7.5
7.55
7.9
8.6
8.65
8.75

5.1
5.3
6.6
7.05
8.15



